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Event Name Date Event ID
Semester 2 Finals Wed 06/08/2022 64535
Semester 2 Finals Thu 06/09/2022 64535
Semester 2 Finals Fri 06/10/2022 64535
Teacher Work Day Mon 06/13/2022 64536
Teacher Work Day Tue 06/14/2022 64536
Independence Day Mon 07/04/2022 64521
New Employee Orientation Mon 08/22/2022 70145
Teacher In-Service Wed 08/24/2022 68741
Teacher In-Service Thu 08/25/2022 68741
LINK Day Fri 08/26/2022 70146
Teacher In-Service Fri 08/26/2022 68741
1st Day of Classes - Unified Day Mon 08/29/2022 68740
Labor Day - NO SCHOOL Mon 09/05/2022 68723
Archbishop Murphy's Birthday Mon 10/03/2022 71510
Indigenous People's Day Mon 10/10/2022 68724
PSAT Test (9th-11th Grades) Wed 10/12/2022 68844
Christ In The Classroom Retreat                 NO SCHOOL Fri 10/14/2022 68845
Halloween Mon 10/31/2022 68725
Daylight Saving Time Ends Sun 11/06/2022 68727
Veteran's Day - NO SCHOOL Fri 11/11/2022 68726
Thanksgiving Holiday - NO SCHOOL Wed 11/23/2022 68728
Thanksgiving Holiday - NO SCHOOL Thu 11/24/2022 68728
Thanksgiving Holiday - NO SCHOOL Fri 11/25/2022 68728
Christmas Holiday - NO SCHOOL Mon 12/19/2022 68729
Christmas Holiday - NO SCHOOL Tue 12/20/2022 68729
Christmas Holiday - NO SCHOOL Wed 12/21/2022 68729
Christmas Holiday - NO SCHOOL Thu 12/22/2022 68729
Christmas Holiday - NO SCHOOL Fri 12/23/2022 68729
Christmas Holiday - NO SCHOOL Sat 12/24/2022 68729
Christmas Holiday - NO SCHOOL Sun 12/25/2022 68729
Christmas Holiday - NO SCHOOL Mon 12/26/2022 68729
Christmas Holiday - NO SCHOOL Tue 12/27/2022 68729
Christmas Holiday - NO SCHOOL Wed 12/28/2022 68729
Christmas Holiday - NO SCHOOL Thu 12/29/2022 68729
Christmas Holiday - NO SCHOOL Fri 12/30/2022 68729
Christmas Holiday - NO SCHOOL Sat 12/31/2022 68729
New Year's Day - NO SCHOOL Sun 01/01/2023 68730
Christmas Holiday - NO SCHOOL Sun 01/01/2023 68729
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Christmas Holiday - NO SCHOOL Mon 01/02/2023 68729
Martin Luther King Day - NO SCHOOL Mon 01/16/2023 68731
Semester 1 Finals Mon 01/23/2023 68846
Semester 1 Finals Tue 01/24/2023 68846
Semester 1 Finals Wed 01/25/2023 68846
Teacher Work Days                            NO SCHOOL Thu 01/26/2023 68847
Teacher Work Days                            NO SCHOOL Fri 01/27/2023 68847
1st Day of 2nd Semester Mon 01/30/2023 68848
Benaroya Choir Festival Mon 02/06/2023 72307
Deanery Curriculum Day - NO SCHOOL Fri 02/10/2023 68849
President's Day Break - NO SCHOOL Mon 02/20/2023 68733
President's Day Break - NO SCHOOL Tue 02/21/2023 68733
Christ In The Classroom Retreat -     NO SCHOOL Fri 03/10/2023 68850
Irish Night Sat 03/11/2023 72624
Daylight Saving Time Begins Sun 03/12/2023 68734
St. Patrick's Day Fri 03/17/2023 68735
Easter Sun 04/09/2023 68736
Easter Break - NO SCHOOL Mon 04/10/2023 68851
Easter Break - NO SCHOOL Tue 04/11/2023 68851
Easter Break - NO SCHOOL Wed 04/12/2023 68851
Easter Break - NO SCHOOL Thu 04/13/2023 68851
Easter Break - NO SCHOOL Fri 04/14/2023 68851
Cinco De Mayo Fri 05/05/2023 68737
Memorial Day - NO SCHOOL Mon 05/29/2023 68738
Semester 2 Finals Wed 06/14/2023 68852
Semester 2 Finals Thu 06/15/2023 68852
Semester 2 Finals Fri 06/16/2023 68852
Juneteenth Day - OFFICES CLOSED Mon 06/19/2023 73048
Teacher Work Days Tue 06/20/2023 68853
Teacher Work Days Wed 06/21/2023 68853


